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Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino
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47
641
82
649
138
562
623
575
646
266
53
57
111
687
22
144
113
434
376
686
48
701
215
461
97
18
390
263
60
228
240
130
549
125
460
682
601
142
104
685
164
695
670
643
485
326
122
602
625
718
222
628
166
669
739
581

681
139
323
338
436
487
260
629
121
706
709
561
732
736
735
662
677
329
499
658
98
81
223
261
58

Nome
ADRIANA GOMES DA SILVA
KARINA BATICIOTO CORACARI
JULIA SERRAIOCCO HONORIO
SUSANE GONCALVES DA SILVA ASSUNCAO
KETLIN CRISTIELI DA SILVA DA COSTA RONQUI
LARISSA FERNANDA SOUZA MAINENTE
MARIANA FELTRAN
BRUNA BEATRIZ SIQUEIRA DE LUIZ
MARCELA PEREIRA DUARTE FURLAN
NILZA APARECIDA DE REZENDE
ANAUIRA FERREIRA LOURENCO
ANDREIA GONCALVES
PATRICIA TIEMY ESTEVES TSUDA DE SOUZA
BEATRIZ RAMOS PEREIRA
ELISANGELA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA
TANIA DA SILVEIRA EMIGDIO
PRISCILLA DE OLIVEIRA
LILIAN PALOMO RODRIGUES
GIOVANA BRAULINO BLASI PEREIRA
VANESSA CRISTINE DE SOUZA SANTOS LANZA
ADRIANA RODRIGUES DUZI
DIVINA APARECIDA CORREA
ISABELLA MELLO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA EUGENIA ALIPERT!I FLOREZI
MARIA LUISA BITTENCOURT BORGES
RENATA CRISTINA CARLOS
JANAINA APARECIDA LIRA NAVILI
EDNA RITA CANDIDO LOPES
CAMILA CRISTINA BEZERRA
EMILLY VIGILATO
DANIELI CARMO DA SILVA
FERNANDA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO LEMES
JOSEFA OLIVEIRA DANIEL
VIVIAN VITAL BONARETTO
MARIA CAROLINA NORONHA DO A CARVALHO
LUIZA BARALDI VIDAL
ALINE CRISTINA POSSIDONIO GERMANO
THALIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DA SILVA
MYLLENY GADELHA DE BARROS
MAYARA PERES
FLAVIANE TONETO
JESSICA FERRI
ANA CLAUDIA JACINTO
BRUNA CAMPAGNOLI DA COSTA DUARTE
PAMELA DA SILVA PEREIRA
CHRISTIANE FLAUSINO DOS SANTOS
TATYANE CAROLINA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELLY CRISTHINE REIS BONIFACIO
SOLANGE LIMA DA CRUZ
SARA STRAZZA BRANDT DO NASCIMENTO
DANIELLE CARUSO SANTAMARINA
GIOVANNA RUPOLO DE SOUSA
MARIA LUCIA DO PRADO CUSTODIO
ALINE CRISTINA ALVES
MARCIA DOS SANTOS PASQUINI
NUBIA CARVALHO DE PAULA MASSUIA
BEATRIZ ROSSI RIGONELLI GUIDI
TERE DE FATIMA EMIDIO
MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA PORTO
CAROLINE RAMOS DE FARIA
DEBORA CRISTINA GUSTAVO VITORELI
LORENA CRISTINA ANDRADE DA SILVA
PATRICIA MORAES DA SILVA MUCIN
ANA CAROLINE MEDINA LOPES LATARINI
ANA PAULA DOS REIS BONIFACIO
SUELI GALHARDO ALBORGHETTI

ALINE CRISTINA CHAGAS RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE

GABRIELLA LEANDRIN SILVESTRI DE MELLO
BEATRIZ BATISTA RIBEIRO

NARA NICIOLI

DEBORA A C SCODELER

BRUNA P R SCODELER

KARINE PALERMO

LUCIANE MENDES PEREIRA

DAIANA MARIA PAULINO

RENATA GOMES

ISABELLA RAMOS PEREIRA

MARIA NASARE SIQUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
JULIA ALENCAR MARCONDES

FABIANA APARECIDA LOURENCO

NADJA REGINA DE SOUZA

FATIMA SABIA

Relatério emitido em 31/01/2026 as 18:28:54
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Idd.

33
45
28
37
27
30
28
25
45
56
46
48
49
34
46
30
a4
40
48
48
46
43
28
36
15
a1
43
63
33
22
48
51
42
43
51
24
31
28
35
38
51
33
43
38
38
27
a1
23
37
39
54
28
29
32
53
29
40
a7
40
37
33
22
39
36
a7
62
38
29
25
50
45
36
32
35
39
33
24
66
22
38
52
56

Faixa
F3034
F4549
F2529
F3539
F2529
F3034
F2529
F2529
F4549
F5559
F4549
F4549
F4549
F3034
F4549
F3034
F4044
F4044
F4549
F4549
F4549
F4044
F2529
F3539
F1424
F4044
F4044
F6069
F3034
F1424
F4549
F5054
F4044
F4044
F5054
F1424
F3034
F2529
F3539
F3539
F5054
F3034
F4044
F3539
F3539
F2529
F4044
F1424
F3539
F3539
F5054
F2529
F2529
F3034
F5054
F2529
F4044
F4549
F4044
F3539
F3034
F1424
F3539
F3539
F4549
F6069
F3539
F2529
F2529
F5054
F4549
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F1424
F6069
F1424
F3539
F5054
F5559
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Equipe
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
EMC2 MOCOCA
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
AACORUJA
GMFIT | MODA FITNESS

SANGUE NO ZOIO #BORA CORRER
86 ACADEMY
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
MW TRAINING
CASSIO DAMBROZ
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

TRAINNING CLUB
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA TIAGO
PE Q VOA

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
BOX STRONG

STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETAS DO FUTURO
FRIEND RUNNERS/LABTRI

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

GMFIT | MODA FITNESS
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

LOKOS POR CORRIDA

ENTRE MILHAS
GMFIT | MODA FITNESS

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
GARAGEM MOTOS

CAFE PACAEMBU
PRATA RUNNERS

GMFIT | MODA FITNESS
ENTRE MILHAS
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

BASS| ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ENTRE MILHAS
GMFIT | MODA FITNESS

SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM
GARAGEM MOTOS
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

KAKO SPORT COACHING

MAYCON ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ASS.A SWEETFIT
ASS.A SWEETFIT

ENTRE MILHAS

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
PRATA RUNNERS
STUDIO PRO FITNESS
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

Tempo
00:24:33.38
00:25:47.86
00:26:16.95
00:26:25.36
00:26:40.89
00:27:17.08
00:27:33.41
00:27:59.67
00:28:07.12
00:28:19.15
00:30:26.44
00:29:57.25
00:30:09.41
00:29:04.66
00:29:14.05
00:28:58.07
00:29:09.93
00:30:47.45
00:29:12.17
00:29:19.21
00:29:24.49
00:29:56.67
00:29:37.59
00:30:00.25
00:29:58.53
00:29:57.22
00:30:07.97
00:30:21.88
00:30:33.51
00:30:41.95
00:30:50.59
00:31:52.17
00:30:49.72
00:31:13.66
00:31:17.51
00:31:27.46
00:32:13.36
00:31:39.43
00:31:44.80
00:32:01.55
00:32:07.76
00:33:12.28
00:32:26.09
00:32:35.89
00:32:50.97
00:32:47.76
00:33:06.84
00:32:54.22
00:33:56.20
00:33:24.51
00:33:35.29
00:33:36.07
00:33:50.22
00:33:37.04
00:33:52.94
00:34:07.51
00:35:16.85
00:33:54.68
00:34:50.12
00:34:11.65
00:34:25.89
00:34:22.78
00:35:20.85
00:35:09.61
00:34:43.80
00:35:40.81
00:35:27.79
00:35:17.67
00:34:52.33
00:36:09.73
00:34:52.85
00:34:53.56
00:35:08.55
00:35:12.54
00:35:52.35
00:35:22.02
00:35:48.46
00:35:42.01
00:35:58.97
00:36:20.35
00:36:58.32
00:36:15.31

Liquido
00:24:28.59
00:25:46.63
00:26:15.92
00:26:23.47
00:26:40.03
00:27:14.27
00:27:23.86
00:27:57.38
00:28:02.12
00:28:06.60
00:28:14.73
00:28:20.66
00:28:32.81
00:28:36.04
00:28:48.40
00:28:50.17
00:28:58.25
00:29:01.46
00:29:02.22
00:29:11.42
00:29:13.85
00:29:29.90
00:29:31.22
00:29:36.91
00:29:52.72
00:29:54.75
00:30:01.02
00:30:08.35
00:30:15.38
00:30:24.31
00:30:42.10
00:30:44.26
00:30:46.19
00:30:47.47
00:31:09.65
00:31:18.59
00:31:24.79
00:31:27.91
00:31:33.42
00:31:37.57
00:31:53.64
00:32:19.32
00:32:21.18
00:32:25.02
00:32:35.24
00:32:38.06
00:32:40.66
00:32:43.46
00:33:07.01
00:33:10.43
00:33:13.59
00:33:23.08
00:33:24.10
00:33:30.52
00:33:32.73
00:33:44.54
00:33:48.09
00:33:49.17
00:33:52.74
00:33:54.85
00:33:57.29
00:34:06.77
00:34:23.66
00:34:31.30
00:34:32.86
00:34:40.55
00:34:42.65
00:34:48.14
00:34:48.84
00:34:49.24
00:34:49.36
00:34:49.88
00:34:50.99
00:35:00.69
00:35:10.20
00:35:13.39
00:35:19.22
00:35:30.05
00:35:36.87
00:35:38.93
00:35:50.62
00:35:53.60
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

99
178
714
120
542
429

672
684
697
696
392
290
173
748
389
336
495
13
185
208
511
674
431
720
229
26
725
722
633
632
183
16
237
167
516
212
297
12
23
270
653
184
606
295
273
306
619
180
226
105
630
308
175
69
411
664
378
612

596
699
637
615
592
388
413
488
576
66
573
366
539
40
584
514
394
387
231
726
547
283
395
372
386
470
288
731
49

MARIA SELMA DANTAS ARAUJO
CAROLINA SIMON BARION

FABIANE CRISTINE DE SOUZA SANTOS SILVA
SIMONE EMY FUKAI SANSEVERINO
ELIMARA FRANCISCO

LETICIA DE ANDRADE DINIZ

MAGDA NUNES MARTIN

BRUNA LUA BALDUINO ALVES

ALLANA RODRIGUES

SUSANA FLORINDO CARVALHO

LORAINE LEITE FERREIRA

JENNIFER BEATRIZ DE SOUZA GODOI
ALINE PEREIRA CAMARGO

MARIA CLAUDIA FALAVIGNA HENTZ

ANA LAURA FERNANDES DA SILVA
IZABELA DOMINGOS MARTINS

DEBORA ALMEIDA CORDEIRO

RAFAELA GRULI

ISABELLA CHINAGLIA

GIOVANNA TOME CAMARGO

DANIELI MAYRA DENEGRI

TAINA MACHADO BARBOSA

ESTER DE OLIVEIRA

LETICIA FAUSTINO SORCHETI

LETICIA AMBROSIO FORNAZIERO

ANA CLAUDIA LANDIVA

MARILIA CANELA DOS SANTOS

MARIA LUISA BRALIA

FABIANA ESTERLINA COSTA

MONICA BURALLI REZENDE MONTEJANO
CAMILA BURALLI REZENDE

GABRIELA HENRIQUES CAMELO
VANESSA VERISSIMO VIANA

MARINA CAROLINA PERES FRANCO
MARCELA MUNIZ DE SOUZA

THALITA GABRIELA CASIMIRO PADILHA
CAMILA WATZKO RUBINI DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA FAUSTINO APOLINARIO AMARAL
GABRIELA MARQUES MOURTHE
CRISTIANE FIGUEIREDO

ELAINE NUNES PETRECA

ROSIMAR BORGES DE LIMA LOURENCO
GABRIELA LEO ARMIDORO

CATHARINA VALENTE DA SILVA

ANA JULIA NORA FRANCISCO

TALITA DAYANE AMARO DE MEDEIROS
BRUNA APARECIDA PACIFICO STREMEL
KATHLYN ROSE LUCIO LUCAS

CLAUDIA CAMPOS

MIKAELA APARECIDA TEODORO BATISTA
NATHALIA GOMES FERRAZ

DANIELA MARINO ZANOTTI

BRUNA XAVIER CALCAGNITI

BEATRIZ MORENO ZANETTI

ERIKA BELCHIOR

JULIA FERREIRA PUCINELLI

MAGALI ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

GIOVANA TALITA TAVARES SILVA

NEIDE RONCARATTI

ADRIANA VARSONE

GABRIELA MORAES

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANE AFONSO VIAMONTE DE OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA CENZI

CARLA SIMIONI

ISABELY GAZZATTO CARNEIRO

JULIANA FREGIANI RUY

PAULA FRANCIANE DA COSTA NOGUEIRA
RAFAELLA RIBEIRO NASCIMENTO
CRISTIANE NASCIMENTO DE LIMA
TERESINHA VIEIRA DE ANDRADE

FLAVIA CRISTINA MOREIRA CAMPOS
MARIANE MARIA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
SARAH ALVES

GIOVANNA MARIA MORGAO

TATI REZENDE

JESSICA DA SILVA CORREIA

ISABELA SCARABELLO DIAS

BARBARA JOANA DA SILVA RISSARDI
MARIA MARTA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES BRALIA
AMANDA CRISTINA FALAVIGNA DE MORAES
ALESSANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA MASCARIN
JESSICA MIRIAN FRANCO SILVA
GABRIELA ROSA SEDA CACHOLI
ISABELA LUZIA DIOGO FERREIRA
MARYNA LANCA

ALINE BRAZ LUIZ MELCHIORI

HEDILAINE JULIANA ZILLI

AGNES DANIEL FAUSTINO
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62
37
51
57
35
35
61
37
36
42
38
27
33
37
21
22
43
30
51
27
42
31
25
17
34
32
29
16
49
57
51
32
46
29
32
38
a4
55
33
48
51
43
28
26
25
34
34
a1
54
30
38
27
29
37
46
22
59
a1
61
45
40
42
43
a4
49
24
a4
a7
22
43
34
43
31
37
38
31
35
26
25
49
34
43
28
38
31
37
42
53
37

F6069
F3539
F5054
F5559
F3539
F3539
F6069
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3034
F3539
F1424
F1424
F4044
F3034
F5054
F2529
F4044
F3034
F2529
F1424
F3034
F3034
F2529
F1424
F4549
F5559
F5054
F3034
F4549
F2529
F3034
F3539
F4044
F5559
F3034
F4549
F5054
F4044
F2529
F2529
F2529
F3034
F3034
F4044
F5054
F3034
F3539
F2529
F2529
F3539
F4549
F1424
F5559
F4044
F6069
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4549
F1424
F4044
F4549
F1424
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3539
F2529
F2529
F4549
F3034
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3539
F4044
F5054
F3539

16

17
18

19
20
12
21
11
11
22

13
12

12
14
13
13
10
14
15
14
11
13

10
16
14
15
17
23
15

18
15
11
16
16
17
18
19
20
17
12
21
24
19
20
25
16
12

18

17
19
20
21
22
18
13
23
19
14
24
22
25
23
26
27
24
28
21
22
20
25
26
23
29
26
30
27
13
31

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
MOOVE4RUN

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

ATLETISMO SAO JOAO
ENTRE MILHAS
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

MAES TURBO-LENTAS
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA TIAGO

BASSI ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
MOOVE4RUN
PACE HUNTERS

ENTRE MILHAS

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO
CORREDORES DO AFTER
PE NO CHAO

MOOVE4RUN
BASSI| ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO
LOKOS POR CORRIDA

PAPALEGUAS

BASSI| ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CINJO SPORTS
TROPA DO FOGUINHO
FOGUINHO
MOOVE4RUN
NOS MESMO

TROPA DO FOGUINHO
KL FITNESS STUDIO
MOOVE4RUN

PRATA RUNNERS
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

MOOVE4RUN
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
ON FIT ACADEMIA

GMFIT | MODA FITNESS
BASSI| ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

EDIAO BIKES

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO
PE NO CHAO
MAES TURBO-LENTAS

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

00:36:17.34
00:36:32.57
00:36:09.06
00:36:22.90
00:36:36.04
00:36:23.75
00:36:27.74
00:36:21.34
00:36:45.68
00:36:34.41
00:36:34.09
00:36:43.05
00:36:42.63
00:36:49.25
00:37:05.76
00:37:12.74
00:36:47.22
00:37:19.32
00:38:16.14
00:37:21.08
00:37:18.52
00:37:09.92
00:37:08.78
00:37:28.71
00:37:17.94
00:37:35.69
00:37:14.45
00:37:23.39
00:37:18.61
00:38:04.65
00:38:04.49
00:38:00.44
00:37:58.69
00:38:24.20
00:38:02.75
00:38:06.25
00:39:19.98
00:38:38.12
00:38:43.21
00:39:23.92
00:38:57.30
00:38:58.37
00:39:11.42
00:39:48.58
00:39:15.30
00:38:53.26
00:38:46.23
00:38:41.20
00:39:18.32
00:39:31.84
00:39:24.54
00:39:15.33
00:40:00.73
00:39:25.83
00:39:27.30
00:39:53.32
00:40:27.95
00:40:22.73
00:40:01.44
00:41:15.11
00:40:08.46
00:39:59.93
00:40:29.52
00:41:14.15
00:40:27.45
00:41:16.41
00:41:16.46
00:40:42.45
00:40:59.69
00:41:11.39
00:41:57.19
00:41:52.77
00:41:40.62
00:41:21.69
00:41:17.90
00:41:30.73
00:41:30.79
00:41:57.59
00:42:02.89
00:42:21.34
00:42:21.79
00:43:01.55
00:42:25.41
00:43:06.05
00:43:20.77
00:43:36.50
00:43:01.80
00:43:44.96
00:43:04.56

00:35:55.09
00:35:57.57
00:36:00.90
00:36:02.18
00:36:03.37
00:36:06.86
00:36:07.07
00:36:14.83
00:36:16.29
00:36:24.98
00:36:25.35
00:36:27.97
00:36:28.53
00:36:32.59
00:36:37.72
00:36:42.45
00:36:43.47
00:36:45.87
00:36:48.82
00:36:49.15
00:36:52.96
00:36:53.44
00:36:55.52
00:36:56.33
00:37:00.78
00:37:02.27
00:37:04.57
00:37:05.45
00:37:08.99
00:37:09.00
00:37:09.79
00:37:13.26
00:37:31.55
00:37:32.73
00:37:37.77
00:37:40.80
00:37:49.03
00:38:01.72
00:38:02.72
00:38:07.89
00:38:08.23
00:38:10.18
00:38:12.53
00:38:20.88
00:38:26.36
00:38:28.01
00:38:28.44
00:38:28.74
00:38:48.06
00:38:48.62
00:39:03.33
00:39:08.13
00:39:13.18
00:39:19.14
00:39:21.74
00:39:23.24
00:39:32.33
00:39:40.68
00:39:45.74
00:39:46.43
00:39:50.04
00:39:50.61
00:39:53.06
00:39:54.00
00:40:00.12
00:40:06.70
00:40:17.52
00:40:21.27
00:40:21.74
00:40:28.24
00:40:30.09
00:40:44.55
00:40:45.31
00:40:57.30
00:41:00.80
00:41:07.21
00:41:07.67
00:41:11.01
00:41:23.41
00:42:03.15
00:42:05.07
00:42:05.47
00:42:08.40
00:42:08.64
00:42:16.16
00:42:24.35
00:42:25.43
00:42:26.72
00:42:26.75
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172 20  BENEDITA NOGUEIRA MARCONDES DA SILVA F 70 F7099 1 CASAL SILVA MARCONDES 00:42:37.93 | 00:42:31.71
173 536 GABRIELY OLIVEIRA BARGAS DE MELLO F 15 F1424 15 00:43:05.42 | 00:42:49.10
174 423 LARISSA DE SOUZA F 34 F3034 27 00:43:24.32 | 00:42:55.33
175 665 THAYZA DIAS DE LIMA DIAS LIMA F 41 F4044 28 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:44:05.62 = 00:43:07.91
176 205 JULIA DEL COL PINTO F 21 Fl1424 16 PACE DE CARROCA 00:43:57.96 = 00:43:14.55
177 655 ROSANGELA BORGES DE LIMA MACHADO F 48 F4549 21 00:44:06.09 = 00:43:16.92
178 422 LARA VYTHORIA LEITE RIBEIRO F 23 Fl424 17 00:43:52.61 = 00:43:27.85
179 43 AMANDA PAGANI F 43 F4044 29 EQUIPE DO MARKETING UNIFEOB 00:43:52.92 | 00:43:27.90
180 465  MARIANA DE ANDRADE DINIZ F 35 F3539 32 00:43:48.59 = 00:43:31.67
181 691 ANDREA ERNANDES A. SOUZA F 52 F5054 14 SANGUE NO ZOIO #BORA CORRER 00:44:54.71 | 00:43:39.35
182 534  YOLI DONIZETTI DA SILVA F 22 Fl424 18 00:47:20.87 = 00:43:45.29
183 671 LAIZ APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 29 F2529 24 ENTRE MILHAS 00:44:01.31 = 00:43:48.77
184 280 ADRIANA GODOY GRULI F 43 F4044 30 00:45:01.16 = 00:43:50.97
185 192 MILENE TODERO DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F2529 25 MOOVE4RUN 00:44:36.45 = 00:44:04.31
186 219  ANA PAULA DOMINGOS FERREIRA F 33 F3034 28 PRATA RUNNERS 00:45:50.15 = 00:44:09.30
187 235 MARIA EUGENIA TRUGILLO F 28 F2529 26  PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO = 00:44:34.64 = 00:44:19.74
188 302 ANDREYNA JEOVANA SOUZA GONCALO F 23 F1424 19 00:44:34.70 | 00:44:19.82
189 753 JULIANA GRASIA F 36 F3539 33 00:45:37.61 = 00:44:21.32
190 90  LUCIANA DOS SANTOS PAULA RODRIGUES F 47 F4549 22 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:45:25.52 | 00:44:28.61
191 566 CYMARA ALESSANDRA DE JESUS MARCOMINI F 47 F4549 23 00:45:23.20 = 00:44:45.23
192 51  ANA LUIZA ANDRADE WENCESLAU F 23 Fl1424 20 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:45:25.29 = 00:44:45.79
193 352 EMELYN DE MOURA ROSSINI F 37 F3539 34 00:46:10.42 = 00:44:46.82
194 410 JULIA CECILIA PIROLA F 27 F2529 27 00:45:55.07 | 00:45:00.01
195 374  GABRIELLA MARIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 28 00:45:55.22 | 00:45:00.64
196 564 ROSANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 56 F5559 7 SENDO FELIZ 00:45:42.67 | 00:45:07.42
197 230 ANA LAURA MENDES TANGERINO F 22 Fl1424 21 = PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO = 00:45:27.60 = 00:45:10.24
198 347 EDUARDA DE PAULA CARVALHO F 24 Fl424 22 00:46:16.82 = 00:45:19.98
199 337 DEBORA BUENO DE SOUZA F 30 F3034 29 00:46:26.12 = 00:46:01.76
200 451  MAIZA DE SOUZA F 35 F3539 35 00:47:26.95 = 00:46:07.37
201 729  TAINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F2529 29 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:46:38.51 = 00:46:27.05
202 481 MYLENA DE GODOY SANTOS F 28 F2529 30 00:47:18.78 = 00:46:32.65
203 44 VALERIA CRISTINA CASLINI F 56 F5559 8 EQUIPE DO MARKETING UNIFEOB 00:47:00.64 = 00:46:33.16
204 116 ROSIANE GONCALVES F 41 F4044 31 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:47:16.00 = 00:46:45.74
205 64  CLAUDIA CRISTINA FELIX EUFROSINO F 46 F4549 24 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:46:55.09 = 00:46:48.27
206 137 JULIANA APARECIDA MARQUES F 53 F5054 15 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:47:11.58 = 00:46:55.94
207 476  MELISSA MARIA ZULIAN IZIDORIO F 23 Fl424 23 00:47:20.13 = 00:46:58.11
208 570 ANA LAURA PEREIRA MARTINS F 22 Fl424 24 00:48:25.52 = 00:47:07.62
209 751 TANIA GONCALVES F 63 F6069 7 00:48:00.50 = 00:47:08.11
210 747  NEUSA APARECIDA BATISTA BOVO F 61 F6069 8 00:48:16.14 = 00:47:25.04
211 578  MARIA CRISTINA PASCHINI TONON F 53 F5054 16 00:49:14.16 = 00:47:45.60
212 56  ANDREA VOLTARELI COSTA F 38 F3539 36 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:48:11.61 = 00:47:46.47
213 158  JULIA ANDRADE BERTOLUCCI F 21 Fl424 25 LIGA DA JUSTICA 00:51:35.75 | 00:48:00.02
214 559  VIVIANE BORGES F 49 F4549 25 DELIRIUS 00:49:12.48 = 00:48:09.09
215 216 GRACIANA PIROLLA RIZZO BURKLE F 51 F5054 17 PIROLLA 00:50:48.64 = 00:49:11.11
216 324  CELINA ALMEIDA FURLANETTO MANCANARES F 59 F5559 9 00:50:47.90 = 00:49:36.91
217 469 MARIELY TONON F 33 F3034 30 00:50:59.80 = 00:49:47.34
218 742  ROSELAINE CELESTINO F 41 F4044 32 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:50:56.95 = 00:49:48.62
219 741 HELENA FERRAZ GERMINE F 16 F1424 26 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:50:56.99 = 00:49:48.66
220 463  MARIA JULIA MUCIN CAMARGO F 29 F2529 31 00:51:00.26 = 00:50:05.21
221 95  MARCIA MARIA SOUZA CANAVEZI F 48 F4549 26 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:51:30.27 = 00:50:25.98
222 560 LIGIA MICHELA DA SILVA F 48 F4549 27 DELIRIUS 00:51:30.77 = 00:50:26.53
223 351 EMANUELLY MARYE GAZZATTO CARNEIRO F 26 F2529 32 00:51:47.97 = 00:50:49.21
224 289  ALINE JANAINA NEGRI F 37 F3539 37 00:51:38.69 = 00:51:27.32
225 293  ANA BEATRIZ DAMASCENO F 21 Fl424 27 00:52:11.59 = 00:51:35.57
226 428  LETICIA COSTA TEIXEIRA F 32 F3034 31 00:52:11.01 = 00:51:36.19
227 553  LETICIA ALEIXO DE OLIVEIRA F 26 F2529 33 HUBFOR 00:52:30.38 = 00:51:43.63
228 147  NICOLE BERTINI CARNEVALLI F 21 Fl424 28 HUBFOR 00:52:30.53 = 00:51:44.24
229 624 GABRIELA DAMAGLIO CAMELO F 30 F3034 32 GH 00:53:26.75 = 00:51:56.13
230 252 THAINARA DA COSTA FONSECA F 27 F2529 34 RUN&FUN 00:53:25.94 = 00:52:32.42
231 594 APARECIDA DUARTE F 65 F6069 9 00:53:43.69 = 00:52:51.75
232 292  AMELICE ARAUJO PASSONI F 22 Fl424 29 00:53:22.19 = 00:52:57.57
233 107 NEUSA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA F 65 F6069 10 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:53:55.70 = 00:53:42.97
234 466  MARIANA DO CARMO BUCCI ZORZETTO F 47 F4549 28 00:55:22.14 = 00:54:10.41
235 86  KELLEN DANIEL FAUSTINO F 55 F5559 10 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:55:54.42 | 00:55:10.28
236 367 FRANCIELE CAROLINA DE SOUZA BUENO F 33 F3034 33 00:57:22.67 = 00:55:45.53
237 556 GABRIELE CAROLINA DE SOUZA BUENO F 31 F3034 34 00:57:23.26 = 00:55:45.86
238 75  GABRIELA SERGIA PAIAO F 80 F7099 2 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:57:34.73 | 00:56:17.60
239 412 JULIANA DA SILVA BONFANTE F 37 F3539 38 00:57:44.46 = 00:56:33.64
240 291 AMANDA RIBEIRO F 33 F3034 35 00:57:48.18 = 00:56:37.85
241 433 LETICIA MARTINS BORGES F 24 F1424 30 00:59:55.52 | 00:58:49.35
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